

News & Insights

Hall Estill Welcomes New Shareholder Ann Keele to Tulsa Office

July 19, 2023

Hall Estill, Oklahoma's leading law firm, with offices in Tulsa, Oklahoma City, Denver and Northwest Arkansas, has announced the addition of Shareholder Ann E. Keele to its Tulsa office.

Keele joins Hall Estill after serving as Special Judge for the Fourteenth Judicial District for the State of Oklahoma from 2019-2023. During her time as a Special Judge, Keele presided over the Victim Protective Order, Misdemeanor and Emergency Guardianship dockets in Tulsa and Pawnee Counties. She was selected as Oklahoma Family Judge of the Year by the Oklahoma Bar Association Family Law Section in 2022 and was named Oklahoma Family Law Attorney of the Year in 2017.

"We feel fortunate to have Ann join the Hall Estill team. With her expertise and experience as a judge and practitioner in family law I believe our clients will be very well served." said Steve Ray, managing partner for Hall Estill.

Keele's area of practice includes family law, mediation, divorce and legal separation, as well as paternity and adoption.

###

About Hall Estill:

Founded in 1966 in Tulsa, Oklahoma, Hall Estill is a full-service law firm with clients ranging from Fortune 500 companies to traditional family businesses, as well as nonprofit organizations, emerging businesses and individuals. More than 150 legal professionals work in the firm at offices in Tulsa, Oklahoma City, Denver and Northwest Arkansas assisting a diversified base of local, regional, national and international clients.

Attorneys

Ann E. Keele

Practices

- Family Law
- Divorce & Legal Separation

